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4th term Bl-Bone, DR Padmini H N Assoc Prof
B2- X-Rays, DR Shobhana SS Asst Prof        .

4th term A2 -Bone, DR Raviraj K G Asst Prof
Al- X-Rays, DR Shobhana S S Asst Prof

4th term Al- X-Rays, DR Jagadeesh N Prof & HOD,
A2 -Bone, DR Raviraj K G Asst Prof

4th term A2 -Bone, DR Padmini H N Assoc of
Al- X-Rays, DR Shobhana S S Asst Prof

2PM to 3PM     | 3PM to 4PM12:15PM tol:15PM
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4™ term, Introduction to Toxicology &

Legal aspects, Dr Jagadeesh NProfft

HOD

4th term, Electric & Lightning Injuries,
Dr Padmini H N, Assoc Prof

11:15AM to 12:15PM9 AM to 11AM

Timings ftEvents

17-02-2019 Sunday

16-02-2019

Saturday

15-02-2019 Friday

14-02-2019 Thursday
13-02-2019 Wednesday

12-02-2019 Tuesday

11-02-2019 Monday

10-02-2019 Sunday

09-02-2019

Saturday

08-02-2019 Friday
07-02-2019 Thursday

06-02-2019
Wednesday

05-02-2019 Tuesday

04-02-2019 Monday

03-02-2019

Sunday

02-02-2019 Saturday

01-02-2019 Friday

DATE & DAY

^^defn Institute of Medical Sciences c <Rfsearch Centre
# 82, EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore - 560 066.



DepartmentafFAfehsic MedicineSLToxioology^^

4" term Bl-Xray Dr Fairoz Khan, Asst Prof

B2-Bone, Dr Padmini HN, Assoc Prof

4th term Al-Bone, DR Raviraj K G Asst Prof
A2- X-Rays, DR Shobhana S S Asst Prof

4th term Al-Bone, DR Raviraj K G Asst Prof
A2- X-Rays, DR Padmini Assoc Prof

4^ term, Asphyxia general aspects and

hanging-
Dr Padmini Hannah Noone, Assoc Prof

4th term, Introduction to Toxicology &
Legal aspects, Dr Jagadeesh NProfft

HOD

28-02-2019 Thursday

27-02-2019 Wednesday

26-02-2019 Tuesday

25-02-2019 Monday

24-02-2019 Sunday

23-02-2019 Saturday

22-02-2019 Friday

21-02-2019 Thursday

20-02-2019 Wednesday
19-02-2019 Tuesday

18-02-2019 Monday
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One accused examinationfor potency

Dr Raviraj KG

One accused examination for potency,

DrShobhana SS, Asst prof

Clinical Forensic Cases & Staff

One MLC, Dr Fairoz Khan, Asst Prof

One MLC, Dr Padmini HN Assoc Prof
Three MLC Dr Fairoz Khan, Asst Prof

One MLC- Dr Raviraj KG, Asst Prof

One MLC - DrPadmini H N, Assoc prof

Four MLC - DrShobhana S S, Asst prof
One MLC - DrPadmini H N, Associate prof

Two MLC-DrFairoz Khan Asst prof

Three MLC - DrShobhana S S, Asst prof

One MLC - DrShobhana S S, Asst prof

Three MLC- DrShobhana S S, Asst prof

One MLC - Dr RaviRaj K G, Asst prof

One MLC- DrShobhana S S, Asst prof

Two MLC - Dr RaviRaj K G, Asst prof

Two MLC - DrFairoz Khan Asst prof

One MLC - DrPadmini H N, Assoc prof

One MLC - DrShobhana S S, Asst prof

Two MLC - Dr RaviRaj K G, Asst prof

Two MLC - Dr RaviRaj K G, Asst prof

Three MLC - Dr RaviRaj K G, Asst prof

One MLC - Dr RaviRaj K G, Asst prof

One MLC - DrFairoz Khan Asst prof

Autopsies & Staff

28-02-2019

27-02-2019

26-02-2019

25-02-2019

24-02-2019

23-02-2019

22-02-2019

21-02-2019

20-02-2019

19-02-2019

18-02-2019

17-02-2019

16-02-2019

15-02-2019

14-02-2019

13-02-2019

12-02-2019

11-02-2019

10-02-2019

09-02-2019

08-02-2019

07-02-2019

06-02-2019

05-02-2019

04-02-2019

03-02-2019

02-02-2019

01-02-2019

Dates

Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Autopsies and Clinical Forensic Medicine cases for Month of February -2019


